MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO TTG MERRY CHRISTMAS 30.12.2023

Fecha Listado: 30/12/2023
Hora Listado: 17:18:00

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SENIOR (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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ARTALOYTIA USOBIAGA, JUAN F
DE LA ROCHA RUBI, SANTIAGO
LLISO ARANGUREN, JORGE

DE CARA BIAIN, PABLO GABRIE
ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME

DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS
MAGANA MENENDEZ, LUIS
BLAZQUEZ SORIA, MARIANO
GOMEZ MONITA, JAVIER
ARANDA SPIRITO, MARTIN

CLUB

URABURU GOLF
CLUB TALAVERA
RSHECC

EL ESTUDIANTE
LOMAS BOSQUE
LAYOS
FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC

EL ROBLEDAL
FEDERACION MADR

CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JU  GOLF PARK

ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO
CUESTA CASTINEYRA, JAVIER
INIGUEZ CALDERON, ANTONIO

LA PENUELA
LAS ENCINAS
C.T.G.

SAQUICORAY DUENAS, JORGE MA LAS REJAS

ANGULLO MERINO, JOSE LUIS
LANZA GARCIA, FRANCISCO
MARTIN RAMOS, PEDRO
BERGERA AVILA, MIGUEL

DIEZ SOLA, ANDRES

CHOZAS MUNOZ, AGUSTIN

DE SANTIAGO GARCIA, CARLOS

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA
ARGANDA DEL REY
CENTRO NACIONAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,4
22,6
8,0

19,7
1,7

13,3
19,0
14,0
16,5
17,6
12,5
18,0
22,9
14,0
16,6
11,4
19,0
20,7
26,0
7,3

22,4
13,9
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FECHA: 30/12/2023 CODIGO: 883423568
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